anything to the contrary is mentioned anywhere in the Tender, the same should be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document No. NIT/Bid Document No.:  EESL/06/2020-21/SDMC/R&M/202105001                
Dated:- 07-05-2020 

Bidding Document Cost INR 25000/- (Twenty Five Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD)/ 
Bid Security 

INR 23,62,000  
(to be submitted in form of DD/BG. EMD to be valid up to 225 days from the 
date of techno-commercial bid opening).  

Document Sale Date & 
Timing,  i.e., Last date & 
time for downloading RfP